
E-tender No. MSETCL/CE/EHV PC O&M/Zone/KRD/Tech/T-9 /2024-25 
 [Type here] [Type here] 

INVITATION FOR BID (IFB) 
(LOCAL COMPETETIVE BIDDING) 

 
SRM E-Tender No. MSETCL/CE/EHV PCO&M/Zone/KRD/Tech/T-9/2024-25 

(RFx. No. 7000033176) 
 

SRM e-Tender Notice 

Digitally signed online bids are invited for following tender through SRM E-tender process of 

MSETCL in two-bid system from bidders who are registered Contractors of MSETCL. 

Sr 
No 

RFX 
No 

E tender 
No 

Particulars Estimated 
cost 

(in Rs.) 

E.M.D. 
 (in Rs.) 

1 

RFx. 

No. 

70000

33176 

MSETCL/

CE/EHV 

PCO&M/Z

one/KRD/

Tech/T-

9/2024-25 

1)Construction of 220kV line end 
bay at 220kV Ghatnandre S/s. 
alongwith supply of required 

materials.  
2) Construction of 220kV line 

end bay, 220kV bus sectionaliser  
bay, 220kV PT bay at 220kV 

waifale S/s. alongwith supply of 
required material.   

3) Dismantling of 2 nos. of 
Horizontal towers (Loc. no. 5 & 6) 

& Erection of 2 nos of 220kV 
60deg. D/C towers & 1 no. of 

220kV 30 Deg. D/C Tower 
alongwith supply of required 

material. 
4) Supply of 0.4 ACSR 

Conductor, Insulators and 
Hardwares etc & stringing of 

conductor on towers.  

7,83,97,776.76 7,83,977.76 

 

Tender cost above tenders each in Rs. 5000.00 + GST  as  per  SRM, Sale period: 
05.09.2024 from 10.00Hrs, Last Date of Submission: 19.09.2024 up to 10:00 Hrs, Date of 
opening (Tech. bid): 19.09.2024 at 11:00 Hrs. Date of opening (Price bid): will be 
intimated later to the qualified bidders.  

Contact person: Chief Engineer Tel. No. 8411001439 for further details please visit to 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in. 

             Chief Engineer,  
    EHV PC O&M Zone, Karad 
 


